
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	ONBOARD	(LEGACY)	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $23,155.53
2025-08-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aryav	Saigal txn_AWHVKzo $5.01 $23,160.54
2025-08-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Calvin	Hou txn_EyHwnao $100.00 $23,260.54
2025-08-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Michael	Zheng txn_0eH8oya $1.37 $23,261.91
2025-08-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Cam txn_GkHzOpK $25.81 $23,287.72
2025-08-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yash txn_R2HV2Ke $1.25 $23,288.97
2025-08-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	meronemo txn_evHog8r $4.62 $23,293.59
2025-08-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anmol txn_PVHGY72 $11.46 $23,305.05
2025-08-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shreyas	Jain txn_GkHzOMm $39.61 $23,344.66
2025-08-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nigel	Weiss txn_R2HV20K $0.59 $23,345.25
2025-08-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Omkar txn_evHogAV $1.00 $23,346.25
2025-08-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Calvin	Hou txn_p5Honp4 $0.33 $23,346.58
2025-08-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shaaktiram	Balakumar txn_OXH6e54 $1.30 $23,347.88
2025-08-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shambhavi	Sinha txn_PVHGQR7 $43.65 $23,391.53
2025-08-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yash	Sethuraman txn_WBHWvdR $72.09 $23,463.62
2025-08-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	qwerty txn_ZeH9GNy $46.62 $23,510.24
2025-08-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Somebody	Else txn_AWHV8eB $50.00 $23,560.24
2025-08-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aaryan txn_wNHAXPq $29.35 $23,589.59
2025-08-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Abhi txn_66HA9G4 $22.92 $23,612.51
2025-08-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kallen	Seelochan txn_8rH7ZeB $16.90 $23,629.41
2025-08-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Max txn_rYHP8WX $27.59 $23,657.00
2025-08-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Roberto	Echeverri txn_K9HKPAK $8.36 $23,665.36
2025-08-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	William	Luong txn_66HAwAQ $2.22 $23,667.58
2025-08-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Lou txn_8rH767o $12.62 $23,680.20
2025-08-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sid txn_rYHPYPw $15.97 $23,696.17
2025-08-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Amina	Liana	Shellman txn_K9HKOKX $35.71 $23,731.88
2025-08-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aleksander	Kurgan txn_78Hy7y0 $4.22 $23,736.10
2025-08-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Coraline	Shuryn txn_a8HM8g9 $15.55 $23,751.65
2025-08-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	ouo314 txn_GkHzZkB $31.75 $23,783.40
2025-08-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ábel	Nagy txn_R2HVQl8 $0.78 $23,784.18
2025-08-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	uniquepersun txn_evHovlg $50.00 $23,834.18
2025-08-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ethan	P txn_brH7rlx $29.06 $23,863.24
2025-08-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Felix	Myrie txn_EyHwlzY $32.39 $23,895.63
2025-08-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arjun	Deshpande txn_yXHYXxY $2.14 $23,897.77
2025-08-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	gopal txn_5wHKELR $50.00 $23,947.77
2025-08-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	gopal txn_kWHOM2r $50.00 $23,997.77
2025-08-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Adya txn_YRHxR5X $12.54 $24,010.31
2025-08-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Rohit	Pandey txn_WBHWL55 $3.17 $24,013.48
2025-08-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Willy txn_ZeH9R89 $9.92 $24,023.40
2025-08-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dylan	Yang txn_ZeH9R0a $27.73 $24,051.13
2025-08-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vansh	Mookim txn_AWHVG5w $27.53 $24,078.66
2025-08-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Bain	Changson txn_EyHwgdx $16.60 $24,095.26
2025-08-14 Returning	expired	grant	to	Bastian	Kramer txn_a8HMQEP $16.05 $24,111.31
2025-08-14 Returning	expired	grant	to	Eamonn	OBrien txn_GkHzLYV $5.56 $24,116.87
2025-08-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	John txn_qkHRKqg $0.02 $24,116.89
2025-08-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Henry	Long	Tran txn_lZH5yy6 $69.85 $24,186.74
2025-08-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Josh	B txn_d7HYBBx $30.04 $24,216.78



2025-08-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Eesa	Zahed txn_wNHA55Y $35.73 $24,252.51
2025-08-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dawid txn_66HAXXW $7.27 $24,259.78
2025-08-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Gabriel	Lam txn_rYHPBML $16.10 $24,275.88
2025-08-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jönne txn_K9HKn5N $12.15 $24,288.03
2025-08-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Evan	Cooper txn_vgH425M $5.87 $24,293.90
2025-08-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jaanus	Maasik txn_kWHOo0y $3.37 $24,297.27
2025-08-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ankita txn_gnHJML4 $50.94 $24,348.21
2025-08-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	TheRestarted1 txn_NQHZ0ev $15.64 $24,363.85
2025-08-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	David	Goliath txn_QmH9K0K $29.18 $24,393.03
2025-08-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aadi	Sanghvi txn_0eH8nM2 $32.50 $24,425.53
2025-08-21 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anirudh txn_GkHzvQO $100.19 $24,525.72
2025-08-21 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Sahiti	Dasari txn_LgHReMK $50.54 $24,576.26
2025-08-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Gregor	Davies txn_oyHo2AP $24.72 $24,600.98
2025-08-22 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Aahil txn_wNHAd6g $1.00 $24,601.98
2025-08-24 Returning	expired	grant	to	Zachary	Negin txn_MNH5Grl $46.97 $24,648.95
2025-08-24 Returning	expired	grant	to	BonzaiDev txn_BZH0xZm $23.85 $24,672.80
2025-08-24 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nicholas txn_LgHRO4l $0.14 $24,672.94
2025-08-24 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_AWHVlMX -$4.35 $24,668.59
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Owen txn_evHop70 $18.18 $24,686.77
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kippie txn_brH7aWr $23.11 $24,709.88
2025-08-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Max	Strongman txn_wNHJ8pE $30.94 $24,740.82
2025-08-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	PratyushV-1 txn_66HO426 $13.92 $24,754.74
2025-08-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Franco	GL txn_8rHrWkA $56.87 $24,811.61
2025-08-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Daniel	Davidson txn_PVH5vqA $49.67 $24,861.28
2025-08-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Rohit	Pandey txn_ZeHZz4p $8.51 $24,869.79
2025-08-29 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Rob	C txn_kWHPzx2 $80.86 $24,950.65
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Souptik txn_R2HoB29 -$600.00 $24,350.65
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Max	Kendall txn_8rHrWe2 -$142.50 $24,208.15

2025-08-30 Returning	expired	grant	to	Daniel	Zhang txn_YRHK9x6 $3.66 $24,211.81
2025-08-31 Returning	expired	grant	to	Azlan txn_R2HoMgG $41.31 $24,253.12
2025-08-31 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shiva	Prakash txn_lZHQB6l $30.15 $24,283.27
2025-08-31 Returning	expired	grant	to	Russell	Hynes txn_d7HavMy $0.39 $24,283.66

WITHDRAWN:	$746.85.	DEPOSITED:	$1,874.98. $24,283.66

YSWS	-	OnBoard	(Legacy)	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	OnBoard	(Legacy)'s	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


